Permit Number

17TIM-00174

22TIM-00088

22TIM-00090

22TIM-00091

22TIM-00420

22TIM-00421

22TIM-00776

22TIM-00777

22TIM-00807
22TIM-00842

23TIM-00006

23TIM-00032

23TIM-00058

23TIM-00091

23TIM-00092

23TIM-00095

23TIM-00077

23TIM-00076

23TIM-00085

Permit Issuance Date Certificate

04/05/2017

03/24/2022

07/15/2022

07/15/2022

07/26/2022

07/26/2022

06/11/2023

06/11/2023

05/03/2023
01/17/2023

03/29/2023

02/15/2023

04/04/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

03/20/2023

04/04/2023

04/07/2023

03/24/2023

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/IC

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

C/O

Certificate Date

08/09/2023

08/01/2023

08/18/2023

08/24/2023

08/29/2023

08/29/2023

08/17/2023

08/17/2023

08/01/2023
08/02/2023

08/30/2023

08/22/2023

08/28/2023

08/24/2023

08/18/2023

08/24/2023

08/07/2023

08/29/2023

08/09/2023

Property Address

2934 Laminar Court,
Timnath

3757 VALLEY CREST
DR, TIMNATH

4368 GRAND PARK
DR, TIMNATH

4376 GRAND PARK
DR, TIMNATH

6378 Foundry Court,
Timnath

6388 Foundry Court,
Timnath

5580 RUNGE CT,
TIMNATH

5572 RUNGE CT,
TIMNATH

Tract G, Timnath

5231 Rendezvous
Parkway, Timnath

Parcel

8736212121

8736434291

8736434293

8735325001

8735325002

5500 SUMMERFIELDS 8601339905

PKWY, TIMNATH

6101 Zebulon Place,
Timnath

5232 Ribault Street,
Timnath

4950 Denys Drive,
Timnath

4952 Denys Drive,
Timnath

4958 Denys Drive,
Timnath

5238 Beckworth Street,
Timnath

5242 Ribault Street,
Timnath

5288 Blainville Street,
Timnath

Permit Type Name

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family

Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family

Detached Single
Family

Detached Single
Family

New Commercial
Detached Single
Family

New Commercial

Attached Single Family

Detached Single
Family
Attached Single Family

Attached Single Family
Attached Single Family

Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family



23TIM-00141 05/05/2023 c/iC 08/30/2023 4650 SIGNAL TREE 8602221011 New Commercial
DR 1100, TIMNATH

Permit Count
20



Subdivision
Wildwing 2nd Filing

Harmony

HARMONY SUB 6th
FILING

HARMONY SUB 6th
FILING

Harmony

Harmony

TIMNATH LANDING
FILING NO 3
(20210107364)
TIMNATH LANDING

FILING NO 3
(20210107364)

Rendezvous
TIMNATH RANCH 1st
FILING, 2nd
AMENDED
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous
Rendezvous

Rendezvous

Rendezvous

Valuation

$446,863.48

$1,300,000.00

$292,847.27
$305,688.41
$550,000.00
$550,000.00

$240,451.17

$418,192.98

$10,000.00
$217,242.89

$600,000.00

$223,512.89

$251,795.00
$212,970.00
$212,394.00
$212,970.00
$338,363.20
$262,488.19

$347,301.00

Lot

121

293

217

216

41

27

11

26

17

Owner
CalAtlantic Group

Haley and Payden
Stramel

TOWNHOMES AT
HARMONY LLC
TOWNHOMES AT
HARMONY LLC
SC Villas LLC

SC Villas LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

LENNAR COLORADO
LLC

CAC Timnath
GH Colorado, LLC

TOWN OF TIMNATH

GH Colorado LLC dba
Wonderland Homes

Hartford Construction

Hartford Construction
LLC
Hartford Construction
LLC
Hartford Construction
LLC
Hartford Construction
LLC
Hartford Construction
LLC
Hartford Construction
LLC



PLAZA AT $12,500.00 F AND G HOLDINGS
RIVERBEND CONDOS LLC
5TH SUPP

Total Valuation
$7,005,580.48



	CertificateReport

