Permit Number	Permit Issuance Date	Certificate	Certificate Date	Property Address	Parcel	Permit Type Name
17TIM-00174	04/05/2017	C/O	08/09/2023	2934 Laminar Court, Timnath		Detached Single Family
22TIM-00088	03/24/2022	C/O	08/01/2023	3757 VALLEY CREST DR, TIMNATH	8736212121	Detached Single Family
22TIM-00090	07/15/2022	C/O	08/18/2023	4368 GRAND PARK DR, TIMNATH	8736434291	Attached Single Family
22TIM-00091	07/15/2022	C/O	08/24/2023	4376 GRAND PARK DR, TIMNATH	8736434293	Attached Single Family
22TIM-00420	07/26/2022	C/O	08/29/2023	6378 Foundry Court, Timnath		Attached Single Family
22TIM-00421	07/26/2022	C/O	08/29/2023	6388 Foundry Court, Timnath		Attached Single Family
22TIM-00776	06/11/2023	C/O	08/17/2023	5580 RUNGE CT, TIMNATH	8735325001	Detached Single Family
22TIM-00777	06/11/2023	C/O	08/17/2023	5572 RUNGE CT, TIMNATH	8735325002	Detached Single Family
22TIM-00807	05/03/2023	C/C	08/01/2023	Tract G, Timnath		New Commercial
22TIM-00842	01/17/2023	C/O	08/02/2023	5231 Rendezvous Parkway, Timnath		Detached Single Family
23TIM-00006	03/29/2023	C/O	08/30/2023	5500 SUMMERFIELDS PKWY, TIMNATH	8601339905	New Commercial
23TIM-00032	02/15/2023	C/O	08/22/2023	6101 Zebulon Place, Timnath		Attached Single Family
23TIM-00058	04/04/2023	C/O	08/28/2023	5232 Ribault Street, Timnath		Detached Single Family
23TIM-00091	03/20/2023	C/O	08/24/2023	4950 Denys Drive, Timnath		Attached Single Family
23TIM-00092	03/20/2023	C/O	08/18/2023	4952 Denys Drive, Timnath		Attached Single Family
23TIM-00095	03/20/2023	C/O	08/24/2023	4958 Denys Drive, Timnath		Attached Single Family
23TIM-00077	04/04/2023	C/O	08/07/2023	5238 Beckworth Street, Timnath		Detached Single Family
23TIM-00076	04/07/2023	C/O	08/29/2023	5242 Ribault Street, Timnath		Detached Single Family
23TIM-00085	03/24/2023	C/O	08/09/2023	5288 Blainville Street, Timnath		Detached Single Family

23TIM-00141	05/05/2023	C/C	08/30/2023	4650 SIGNAL TREE DR 1100, TIMNATH	8602221011	New Commercial
Permit Count 20						

Subdivision	Valuation	Lot	Owner
Wildwing 2nd Filing	\$446,863.48	1	CalAtlantic Group
Harmony	\$1,300,000.00	121	Haley and Payden Stramel
HARMONY SUB 6th FILING	\$292,847.27		TOWNHOMES AT HARMONY LLC
HARMONY SUB 6th FILING	\$305,688.41	293	TOWNHOMES AT HARMONY LLC
Harmony	\$550,000.00	217	SC Villas LLC
Harmony	\$550,000.00	216	SC Villas LLC
TIMNATH LANDING FILING NO 3 (20210107364)	\$240,451.17	1	LENNAR COLORADO LLC
TIMNATH LANDING FILING NO 3 (20210107364)	\$418,192.98	2	LENNAR COLORADO LLC
,	\$10,000.00		CAC Timnath
Rendezvous	\$217,242.89	9	GH Colorado, LLC
TIMNATH RANCH 1st FILING, 2nd AMENDED	\$600,000.00		TOWN OF TIMNATH
Rendezvous	\$223,512.89	41	GH Colorado LLC dba Wonderland Homes
Rendezvous	\$251,795.00	27	Hartford Construction
Rendezvous	\$212,970.00	1	Hartford Construction LLC
Rendezvous	\$212,394.00	2	Hartford Construction LLC
Rendezvous	\$212,970.00	5	Hartford Construction LLC
Rendezvous	\$338,363.20	11	Hartford Construction LLC
Rendezvous	\$262,488.19	26	Hartford Construction LLC
Rendezvous	\$347,301.00	17	Hartford Construction LLC

PLAZA AT RIVERBEND CONDOS 5TH SUPP	\$12,500.00	F AND G HOLDINGS LLC
	Total Valuation	
	\$7,005,580.48	